
Haryana Vidhan Sabha Committees for the Year 2025-2026 as on 12.11.2025 
Rules Committee 

1. Shri Harvinder Kalyan,  
Hon’ble Speaker 

Ex-Officio 
Chairperson 

2. Shri Bhupinder Singh Hooda, MLA Member 
3. Dr. Raghuvir Singh Kadian, MLA Member 
4. Shri Ghanshyam Dass, MLA Member 
5. Smt. Savitri Jindal, MLA Member 
6. Smt. Krishna Gahlawat, MLA Member 
7. Shri Devender Chaturbhuj Attri Member 
8. Shri Arjun Chautala, MLA Member 

Committee on Public Accounts 
1. Ch. Aftab Ahmed, MLA Chairperson 
2. Shri Om Prakash Yadav, MLA Member 
3. Shri Vinod Bhayana, MLA Member 
4. Shri Yoginder Singh Rana, MLA Member 
5. Shri Kanwar Singh, MLA Member 
6. Shri Manmohan Bhadana, MLA Member 
7. Smt. Pooja, MLA Member 
8. Shri Arjun Chautala, MLA Member 
9. Shri Aditya Surjewala, MLA Member 

Committee on Estimates 
1. Shri Parmod Kumar Vij, MLA Chairperson 
2. Smt. Savitri Jindal, MLA Member 
3. Ch. Akram Khan, MLA Member 
4. Shri Tejpal Tanwar, MLA Member 
5. Shri Chander Parkash, MLA Member 
6. Shri Jagmohan Anand, MLA Member 
7. Dr. Krishan Kumar, MLA Member 
8. Shri Nikhil Madaan, MLA Member 
9. Shri Rajbir Singh Fartia, MLA Member 

Committee on Public Undertakings 
1. Shri Ram Kumar Gautam, MLA Chairperson 
2. Shri Nirmal Singh, MLA Member 
3. Smt. Geeta Bhukkal, MLA Member 
4. Shri Mool Chand Sharma, MLA Member 
5. Shri Balwan Singh Doulatpuria, MLA Member 
6. Smt. Shakti Rani Sharma, MLA Member 
7. Shri Anil Yadav, MLA Member 
8. Shri Sunil Satpal Sangwan, MLA Member 
9. Shri Devender Singh Kadyan, MLA Member 
Committee on the Welfare of Scheduled Castes, Scheduled 

Tribes and Backward Classes 
1. Shri Bhagwan Dass, MLA Chairperson 
2. Sardar Jarnail Singh, MLA Member 
3. Smt. Bimla Chaudhary, MLA Member 
4. Shri Ram Karan, MLA Member 
5. Shri Chander Parkash, MLA Member 
6. Shri Shishpal Singh, MLA Member 
7. Dr. Krishan Kumar, MLA Member 
8. Shri Pawan Kharkhauda, MLA Member 
9. Shri Anil Yadav, MLA Member 

Committee on Government Assurances 
1. Shri Bharat Bhushan Batra, MLA Chairperson 
2. Shri Ashok Kumar Arora, MLA Member 
3. Shri Om Prakash Yadav, MLA Member 
4. Smt. Shalley Chaudhary, MLA Member 
5. Shri Jagmohan Anand, MLA Member 
6. Shri Yoginder Singh Rana, MLA Member 
7. Shri Dhanesh Adlakha, MLA Member 
8. Shri Umed Singh, MLA Member 
9. Smt. Manju Choudhary, MLA Member 
Special Invitee  
1. Shri Induraj Singh Narwal, MLA  

Committee on Subordinate Legislation 
1. Smt. Krishna Gahlawat, MLA Chairperson 
2. Shri Ghanshyam Saraf, MLA Member 
3. Shri Ram Kumar Kashyap, MLA Member 
4. Shri Raghubir Tewatia, MLA Member 
5. Shri Sunil Satpal Sangwan, MLA Member 
6. Shri Kanwar Singh, MLA Member 
7. Shri Mandeep Chatha, MLA Member 
8. Shri Vikas Saharan, MLA Member 
9. Advocate General, Haryana Member 
Special Invitee  
1. Shri Devender Hans, MLA  

Committee on Petitions 
1. Shri Ghanshyam Dass, MLA Chairperson 
2. Smt. Geeta Bhukkal, MLA Member 
3. Smt. Shakuntla Khatak, MLA Member 
4. Shri Paramvir Singh, MLA Member 
5. Shri Bhagwan Dass, MLA Member 
6. Shri Laxman Singh Yadav, MLA Member 
7. Shri Tejpal Tanwar, MLA Member 
8. Shri Harinder Singh, MLA Member 
9. Shri Aditya Devilal, MLA Member 
Special Invitee  
1. Mohammad Israil, MLA  
2. Shri Vikas Saharan, MLA  

 

House Committee 
1. Dr. Krishan Lal Middha, 

Hon’ble Deputy Speaker 
Ex-Officio 

Chairperson 
2. Shri Ghanshyam Dass, MLA Member 
3. Shri Bhagwan Dass, MLA Member 
4. Shri Mandeep Chatha, MLA Member 
5. Smt. Pooja, MLA Member 
Committee on Local Bodies and Panchayati Raj Institutions 
1. Shri Vinod Bhayana, MLA Chairperson 
2. Shri Ghanshyam Saraf, MLA Member 
3. Shri Mool Chand Sharma, MLA Member 
4. Shri Bharat Singh Beniwal, MLA Member 
5. Shri Parmod Kumar Vij, MLA Member 
6. Shri Kuldeep Vats, MLA Member 
7. Shri Rajesh Joon, MLA Member 
8. Shri Mukesh Sharma, MLA Member 
9. Shri Gokul Setia, MLA Member 
Special Invitee  
1. Shri Paramvir Singh, MLA  
2. Shri Nikhil Madaan, MLA  
3. Shri Mandeep Chatha, MLA  

Subject Committee on Public Health, Irrigation, Power and 
Public Works (Buildings & Roads)  

1. Dr. Krishan Lal Middha,  
Hon’ble Deputy Speaker 

Chairperson 

2. Mohammad Ilyas, MLA Member 
3. Shri Laxman Singh Yadav, MLA Member 
4. Shri Naresh Selwal, MLA Member 
5. Ch. Mamman Khan, MLA Member 
6. Shri Kapoor Singh, MLA Member 
7. Shri Satish Kumar Phagna, MLA Member 
8. Shri Satpal Jamba, MLA Member 
9. Mohammad Israil, MLA Member 
Special Invitee  
1. Shri Balwan Singh Doulatpuria, MLA  
2. Smt. Bimla Chaudhary, MLA  
3. Smt. Manju Choudhary, MLA  

Subject Committee on Education, Technical Education, 
Vocational Education, Medical Education and Health Services 
1. Shri Ram Kumar Kashyap, MLA Chairperson 
2. Smt. Renu Bala, MLA Member 
3. Shri Induraj Singh Narwal, MLA Member 
4. Shri Randhir Panihar, MLA Member 
5. Shri Devender Chaturbhuj Attri, MLA Member 
6. Dr. Krishan Kumar, MLA Member 
7. Shri Harinder Singh, MLA Member 
8. Shri Balram Dangi, MLA Member 
9. Shri Devender Hans, MLA Member 
Special Invitee  
1. Shri Shishpal Singh, MLA  
2. Shri Kuldeep Vats, MLA  

Subject Committee on Environment and Pollution 
1. Shri Laxman Singh Yadav, MLA Chairperson 
2. Shri Chander Mohan, MLA Member 
3. Ch. Akram Khan, MLA Member 
4. Smt. Savitri Jindal, MLA Member 
5. Shri Ghanshyam Dass, MLA Member 
6. Shri Ram Kumar Kashyap, MLA Member 
7. Shri Aditya Devilal, MLA Member 
8. Shri Jassi Petwar, MLA Member 
Special Invitee  
1. Shri Ashok Kumar Arora, MLA  
2. Shri Aditya Surjewala, MLA  

Subject Committee on Welfare of Youth and Youth Affairs 
1. Shri Manmohan Bhadana, MLA Chairperson 
2. Shri Nikhil Madaan, MLA Member 
3. Shri Satpal Jamba, MLA Member 
4. Shri Harinder Singh, MLA Member 
5. Shri Arjun Chautala, MLA Member 
6. Smt. Vinesh, MLA Member 
7. Shri Gokul Setia, MLA Member 
8. Shri Balram Dangi, MLA Member 
9. Shri Devender Singh Kadyan, MLA Member 
Special Invitee 
1. Shri Jassi Petwar, MLA  

Committee of Privileges 
1. Shri Mool Chand Sharma, MLA Chairperson 
2. Shri Chander Mohan, MLA Member 
3. Smt. Savitri Jindal, MLA Member 
4. Shri Om Prakash Yadav, MLA Member 
5. Sardar Jarnail Singh, MLA Member 
6. Shri Tejpal Tanwar, MLA Member 
7. Shri Ram Karan, MLA Member 
8. Shri Randhir Panihar, MLA Member 
9. Shri Arjun Chautala, MLA Member 

 

  


